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Savings £5,341.89
@ Basket VAT-Applicable ltems ~ £2,521.11
ltems Quiamtiity Umiit Price lttem totall
. £7,863.00 £7,863.00
Precision 7820 Tower 1
Discounted unit price: £2,521.11
Premier discount -£5,341.89
Catalogue Nwmiber 20202 / rcrc1102948-6469893
Category Descriiptiom Code SKU ID
Base Dell Precision Tower 7820 CTO Base T7820X [210-AMDT] 1
Processor Intel® Xeon® Bronze 3204 (8.25 MB cac  G12Z5KC [338-BSND] [412- 146
he, 6 cores, 6 threads, up to 1.90 GHz, 8 AAKK] [575-BBPB]
5 W)
Operating System Windows 10 Pro for Workstations (6 cor GCN5T48 [619-APXJ] 11
es, Free Windows 11 Pro upgrade), EN,
NL, FR, DE, IT
Chassis Options Precision 7820 Tower 950W PCle FlexB  G1IT5PE [321-BENP] 116
ay Chassis CL
Video Card NVIDIA® RTX™ A4000, 16 GB GDDR6, 4 G6U2RZ0 [490-BHFV] 6
DP
Memory 64 GB, 4 x 16 GB, DDR4, 2933 MHz, ECC  GDX813S [370-AESL] 3
Hard Drive Controllers Intel Integrated controller (RST-e) with 1-  GCDH8PJ [321-BDWI] 9
2 Front FlexBay NVMe PCle Drives
Operating System (Boot) Intel NVMe PCle SSD (Front PCle FlexBa  FFPCIE [414-BBBV] 276
Drive y)
Hard Drive 512 GB, M.2, PCle NVMe, SSD, Class 40 512C4ME [400-AVDR] [401- 8
ABJT]
2nd Hard Drive 2 TB, M.2, PCle NVMe, SSD, Class 40 G1VJ6TX [400-AVDR] [401- 637
ABPP]
3rd Hard Drive No Drive Selected NOHDD [400-AKZR] 54
4th Hard Drive No Drive Selected NOHDD [400-AKZR] 51
5th Hard Drive No Drive Selected NOHDD [400-AKZR] 52
6th Hard Drive No Drive Selected NOHDD [400-AKZR] 53
RAID for HDD/SSD & Front No RAID NORAID [780-BBCJ] 1009
PCle NVMe SSDs
Storage Volume Boot drive or storage volume is greatert GPT3TB [411-XXYB] 387
han 2TB (select when 3TB/4TB HDD is o
rdered)
5.25" FlexBay No Optical NOODD [429-ABER] 16
Slimline Bay Options 8X DVD+/-RW Slimline 8XDVDRW [429-ABDW] [325- 104
BCUD]
Optical Software Cyberlink Software for Windows 10 with  CSW10N [430-XYIX] 597
out media
Network card No additional network card NONETWORK [555-BBJO] 13
Wireless No Wireless LAN GW1SM6D [555-BBNI] 19
Driver No Wireless LAN GW1SM6D [555-BBNI] 7
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Category
PCle I/0 Cards

Teradici Remote Workstation
Access Host Card

Video Card Cable
Cable

Systems Management
ENERGY STAR

Keyboard

Mouse

Documentation/Disks

Label
Order Information

Packaging

EAN POD Label

Placemat

Diagnostic CD / Diskette

Monitor Stands
SHIPPING
Monitor

Dell Data Protection |
Encryption Security Hardwar

Dell Backup & Recovery

Base warranty

Support Services

System Asset Identification -

Standard

Shipping Box Labels -
Standard

Microsoft Application
Software

Protect your new PC

Non-Microsoft Application
Software

Operating System Recovery
Options

Windows AutoPilot

Optimizer

https://www.dell.com/premier/checkout/uk/en/rc1102948#/cart/view

Descriptiiom
Not Selected in this Configuration

No Remote Access Host Card

No Additional Cable

UK/Irish Power Cord

Intel® vPro Technology Enabled
Not ENERGY STAR Qualified

Dell Multimedia Keyboard-KB216 - UK (Q
WERTY) - Black

Dell Optical Mouse - MS116 - Black

English, French, German, Italian, Dutch S
hipping Docs

Dell Precision T7820 Regulatory label
Dell Order

Ship Material Tower 5820,7820

Not Selected in this Configuration

English, French; German, Italian, Dutch S
etup and Features Guide

Dell Precision 5820 Tower Resource DV
D

No Stand
Shipping Material for TPM
Display Not Included

Not Selected in this Configuration

Dell Backup and Recovery

3Y Basic Onsite Service - Minimum Warr
anty

5Yr ProSupport and Next Business Day
On-Site Service

Asset Tag - ProSupport (Website, barco
de, Onboard MacAddress)

Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Ship
Date, Model, Processor Speed, HDD Siz
e, RAM)

No Microsoft Office License Included 30
day Trial Offer Only

No Software Anti-Virus

Dell Applications for Windows 10

0OS Recovery DVD not Included

No AutoPilot

Dell Optimizer for Precision

Code

NOADDNWC

NHSTCRD

NOADCA

518875

VPRO

NOESTAR

956551

MS116B

529459

REGLBL

865245

SHPMTL

776327

340004

RDVD

NOSTND

534158

519774

776327

DBRSC10

793437

793444

300882

691677

957150

518929

WSDAW10

519745

GYEO2AP

G58X03W

ltem total: £2,5271.11

SKU
[817-BBBC]

[340-ADBJ]

[379-BBCY]
[450-AAFM]
[631-ABMK]
[387-BBBE]

[580-ADDF]

[570-AAIQ]

[340-ACCX]

[389-CGHY]
[799-AANV]

[328-BCRG] [340-
AGKY]

[817-BBBC]

[340-BVYL]

[430-XYMF]

[575-BBCH]
[328-BBNC]
[480-AAJX]

[817-BBBC]

[658-BCUV]

[709-12320]
[709-12321]

[710-45321]
[710-45320]

[293-10025]
[494-31477]

[293-10049]
[494-31478]

[630-ABBT]

[650-AABC]

[658-BBLB]

[620-AACG]

[340-CKSZ]

[640-BBSC]

ID
666

959

592
20
49

122

12

21

676
111

465

292

60

50

558

1500

478

200076

29

30

67

1040

1002

1014

1003

200013

291

372
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Savings £5,341.89

VAT-Applicable ltems £2,521.11
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