



Items

Savings £5,341.89

VAT-Applicable Items £2,521.11

Items	Quantity	Unit Price	Item total
Precision 7820 Tower	1	£7,863.00	£7,863.00
Discounted unit price: £2,521.11			
<b>Premier discount</b>			<b>-£5,341.89</b>
<b>Catalogue Number:</b> 20202 / rcrc1102948-6469893			
Category	Description	Code	SKU
Base	Dell Precision Tower 7820 CTO Base	T7820X	[210-AMDT]
Processor	Intel® Xeon® Bronze 3204 (8.25 MB cache, 6 cores, 6 threads, up to 1.90 GHz, 85 W)	G12Z5KC	[338-BSND] [412-AAKK] [575-BBPP]
Operating System	Windows 10 Pro for Workstations (6 cores, Free Windows 11 Pro upgrade), EN, NL, FR, DE, IT	GCN5T48	[619-APXJ]
Chassis Options	Precision 7820 Tower 950W PCIe FlexBay Chassis CL	G1IT5PE	[321-BENP]
Video Card	NVIDIA® RTX™ A4000, 16 GB GDDR6, 4 DP	G6U2RZ0	[490-BHFV]
Memory	64 GB, 4 x 16 GB, DDR4, 2933 MHz, ECC	GDX813S	[370-AESL]
Hard Drive Controllers	Intel Integrated controller (RST-e) with 1-2 Front FlexBay NVMe PCIe Drives	GCDH8PJ	[321-BDWI]
Operating System (Boot) Drive	Intel NVMe PCIe SSD (Front PCIe FlexBay)	FFPCIE	[414-BBBV]
Hard Drive	512 GB, M.2, PCIe NVMe, SSD, Class 40	512C4ME	[400-AVDR] [401-ABJT]
2nd Hard Drive	2 TB, M.2, PCIe NVMe, SSD, Class 40	G1VJ6TX	[400-AVDR] [401-ABPP]
3rd Hard Drive	No Drive Selected	NOHDD	[400-AKZR]
4th Hard Drive	No Drive Selected	NOHDD	[400-AKZR]
5th Hard Drive	No Drive Selected	NOHDD	[400-AKZR]
6th Hard Drive	No Drive Selected	NOHDD	[400-AKZR]
RAID for HDD/SSD & Front PCIe NVMe SSDs	No RAID	NORAIID	[780-BBCJ]
Storage Volume	Boot drive or storage volume is greater than 2TB (select when 3TB/4TB HDD is ordered)	GPT3TB	[411-XXYB]
5.25" FlexBay	No Optical	NOODD	[429-ABER]
Slimline Bay Options	8X DVD+/-RW Slimline	8XDVDRW	[429-ABDW] [325-BCUD]
Optical Software	Cyberlink Software for Windows 10 without media	CSW10N	[430-XYIX]
Network card	No additional network card	NONETWORK	[555-BBJ0]
Wireless	No Wireless LAN	GW1SM6D	[555-BBNI]
Driver	No Wireless LAN	GW1SM6D	[555-BBNI]

Category	Description	Code	SKU	Item total: £2,521.11
PCIe I/O Cards	Not Selected in this Configuration	NOADDNWC	[817-BBBC]	666
Teradici Remote Workstation Access Host Card	No Remote Access Host Card	NHSTCRD	[340-ADBJ]	959
Video Card Cable	No Additional Cable	NOADCA	[379-BBCY]	592
Cable	UK/Irish Power Cord	518875	[450-AAFM]	20
Systems Management	Intel® vPro Technology Enabled	VPRO	[631-ABMK]	49
ENERGY STAR	Not ENERGY STAR Qualified	NOESTAR	[387-BBBE]	122
Keyboard	Dell Multimedia Keyboard-KB216 - UK (QWERTY) - Black	956551	[580-ADDF]	4
Mouse	Dell Optical Mouse - MS116 - Black	MS116B	[570-AAIQ]	12
Documentation/Disks	English, French, German, Italian, Dutch Shipping Docs	529459	[340-ACCX]	21
Label	Dell Precision T7820 Regulatory label	REGLBL	[389-CGHY]	676
Order Information	Dell Order	865245	[799-AANV]	111
Packaging	Ship Material Tower 5820,7820	SHPMTL	[328-BCRG] [340-AGKY]	465
EAN POD Label	Not Selected in this Configuration	776327	[817-BBBC]	292
Placemat	English, French; German, Italian, Dutch Setup and Features Guide	340004	[340-BVYL]	60
Diagnostic CD / Diskette	Dell Precision 5820 Tower Resource DVD	RDVD	[430-XYMF]	50
Monitor Stands	No Stand	NOSTND	[575-BBCH]	558
SHIPPING	Shipping Material for TPM	534158	[328-BBNC]	1500
Monitor	Display Not Included	519774	[480-AAJX]	5
Dell Data Protection   Encryption Security Hardware	Not Selected in this Configuration	776327	[817-BBBC]	478
Dell Backup & Recovery	Dell Backup and Recovery	DBRSC10	[658-BCUV]	200076
Base warranty	3Y Basic Onsite Service - Minimum Warranty	793437	[709-12320] [709-12321]	29
Support Services	5Yr ProSupport and Next Business Day On-Site Service	793444	[710-45321] [710-45320]	30
System Asset Identification - Standard	Asset Tag - ProSupport (Website, barcode, Onboard MacAddress)	300882	[293-10025] [494-31477]	67
Shipping Box Labels - Standard	Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Ship Date, Model, Processor Speed, HDD Size, RAM)	691677	[293-10049] [494-31478]	1040
Microsoft Application Software	No Microsoft Office License Included 30 day Trial Offer Only	957150	[630-ABBT]	1002
Protect your new PC	No Software Anti-Virus	518929	[650-AABC]	1014
Non-Microsoft Application Software	Dell Applications for Windows 10	WSDAW10	[658-BBLB]	1003
Operating System Recovery Options	OS Recovery DVD not Included	519745	[620-AACG]	200013
Windows AutoPilot	No AutoPilot	GYE02AP	[340-CKSZ]	291
Optimizer	Dell Optimizer for Precision	G58XO3W	[640-BBSC]	372

Savings

£5,341.89

VAT-Applicable Items

£2,521.11

**Account** Account

Your Profile

Dell Contacts

**Your Products** Your Products **About Dell** About Dell

Quotes

Dell Technologies

Systems

Peripherals

Copyright © 2023 Dell Inc.

Legal &amp; Regulatory

Terms &amp; Conditions

Privacy Statement

Anti-Slavery &amp; Human Trafficking

Prices and specifications are correct at date of publication but subject to availability or change without notice. Photos for illustrative purposes only - actual items may differ from photo. Dell cannot be responsible for errors in typography or photography. Offers limited to 5 systems per customer per promotional period. For purchases above 5 units our Sales Advisors are here to help. Prices and offers listed online are only valid for online purchases through Dell's web store. ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be held responsible for errors in typography or photography.